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FRED ANDERSON, JR.,
Petitioner,
V.
STATE OF FLORIDA,
Respondent.

AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE

I HEREBY CERTIFY that on April 15, 2019, three (3) copies of the PETITION FOR A WRIT OF
CERTIORARI in the above-captioned case were served, as required by U.S. Supreme Court Rule

29.5(c), on the following:

PATRICK BOBEK

Assistant Attorney General
OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL
444 Seabreeze Blvd. Suite 500
Daytona Beach, FL. 32188-3951

The following email addresses have also been served electronically:

Patrick.Bobek@myfloridalegal.com
capapp@myfloridalegal.com
Elisabeth.Theodore@arnoldporter.com
Andrew.Tutt@arnoldporter.com
Stephen.Wirth@arnoldporter.com
Matthew.Horton@arnoldporter.com

Sam.Callahan@arnoldporter.com
é ﬂqow

CASEY HOGAN

WILSON-EPES PRINTING COMPANY, INC.
775 H Street, N.E.

Washington, D.C. 20002

(202) 789-0096

Sworn to and subscribed before me this 15th day of April 2019.
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